
Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 COUDOUIN Enguerrand CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX SH E1 200 100 300 40 640
2 VANRENTERGHEM Paul VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 290 40 630
3 DELUCHE Celestin CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 266 40 606
4 PASQUET Audric VC MONPAZIER SH E1 200 100 255 40 595
5 PAROT Sylvain CC MAINSAT EVAUX M35E E1 200 100 251 40 591
6 HAPPIETTE William CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 248 40 588
7 LIBERGE Christophe OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATURE M40E E1 200 100 244 40 584
8 DOMMAIN Laurent VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M40E E1 200 100 242 40 582
9 CIGANA Vincent US BOUSCAT M40E E1 200 100 240 40 580

10 DOUSSET Baptiste VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 238 40 578
11 LOZACH Willy CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 234 40 574
12 KAHLHOVEN Yoan CC MAINSAT EVAUX M40E E1 200 100 232 40 572
13 KAHLHOVEN Thibaut SUNN OFFROAD U23H E1 200 100 228 40 568
14 DOUSSET Simon VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 222 40 562
15 CONFOLENS Thomas U23H E1 200 100 218 40 558
16 PUJOL Matahi VTT EVASION POURPRE U23H E1 200 100 216 40 556
17 SARRAZIN Lionel VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M40E E1 200 100 212 40 552
18 RIBERA Matheo HG GREEN BIKE U23H E1 200 100 192 40 532
19 BOUTENEGRE Joris ORANGES MECANIQUES TEAM CHEPNI SH E1 200 100 190 40 530
20 BAUDET Victor HG GREEN BIKE U23H E1 200 100 180 40 520
21 DARRIET Guillaume M35E E1 200 100 170 40 510
22 PORTET Damien UV MAZAMET SH 281 40 321
23 LAURENT Simon CALVISSON VTT SH 273 40 313
24 VIGNEAUD Johann TEAM CYCLISTE CHÂTEAU D?O M35E 260 40 300

25aex ALBA Luas XC63 U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex ALLARD Basile ORNANS SUPERIOR SH E1 200 100 300
25aex ANDRE GALLIS Thibaut SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS SH E1 200 100 300
25aex ARIOLI Tristan VELOPROSHOP MADEWIS BY MAXPERF U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BANCHAREL Valentin XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM SH E1 200 100 300
25aex BARBARIN Baptiste VTT HAUT LIMOUSIN SH E1 200 100 300
25aex BARD Hugo RVC VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex BAUGE Timoty CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BENEZECH Raphael VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BENIGAUD Didier HORIZON MONTLUCON M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 SH E1 200 100 300
25aex BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BOULANGER Hugo VOSGES KTM SH E1 200 100 300
25aex BOURDIER Robin XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BRAGHINI Axel UC DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BRUYERE Remy VELO SPORT VALLETAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex BURNET Pierrick VCA ANJOS KTM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex CABOCHE Sebastien GMC 38 M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex CABOT Corentin VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS SH E1 200 100 300
25aex CALMON Mathieu DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex CASTAGNET Denis M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex CHAPTAL Yann SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex CHARTREZ Etienne EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex CHENEVAL Loan SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET SH E1 200 100 300
25aex CHERRE Elie DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex CLEMENCON Tristan CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex CLEMENTE Frederic AC COSNAC M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex CORNILLON Nathan CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex COURMONT Yann VTT MONTAGRIER SL M35E E1 200 100 300
25aex COUSIN Clement VTT ST LO U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex COUSIN Julien VTT ST LO SH E1 200 100 300
25aex COUVEINHES Axel VELO CLUB DOLOIS SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DA SILVA Theo HORIZON MONTLUCON SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DANIEL Thibault CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DE BAERE Baptiste EC BARALBINE SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DECAMPEAUX Arthur VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex DECAS Rudy CREUSE OXYGENE M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex DELPECH Ludovic TEAM NIMES CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DELPECH Clement TEAM NIMES CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DESBIENS Killian IBIS BEAUMES DE VENISE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex DOS REIS GRACA Nathan VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex DRAPERIE Miguel VC ST LO PONT HEBERT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DUBAU Lucas ROCKRIDER RACING TEAM SH E1 200 100 300
25aex DUCHEMIN Ugo ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex FALLECKER Nicolas VTT DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex FASCIANELLA Maxime XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex FAURILLON Alexin CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex FERNANDES Jules US METRO TRANSPORTS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex FERON Rudy EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex FILLIAT Brice VC AMBERTOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex GAULANDEAU Julien XC63 M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex GODARD Titouan OC GIF VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex GOURLAND Romain EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex GOUY Dorian UNION CYCLISTE LE PUY EN VELAY U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex GRIECO Lucas SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex GROS Marius VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex HENRY Pierre VC ST LO PONT HEBERT M40E E1 200 100 300

SCRATCH ELITE



25aex HOSOTTE Adrien OC GIF VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex JOBARD Guillaume OC GIF VTT M35E E1 200 100 300
25aex JOBARD Aime RVC VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex JOUHAULT Nathan CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex JOUSSEAUME Nicolas SV FONTENAISIENNE M35E E1 200 100 300
25aex JOUSSEAUME Francois SV FONTENAISIENNE M35E E1 200 100 300
25aex JUTEL Paul Francois VTT DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex KOZDEBA Jeremy HORIZON MONTLUCON SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LACHAIZE Antoine BESSE SUPER BESSE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex LAFORCADE Pierre-Amaury OC GIF VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex LE GOFF Hugo CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex LE METAYER William HERICOURT 2 ROUES M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex LEBLANC Romain TREK GIROMAGNY SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LEPEIX Enzo CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex LEROY Matthieu PERFORMANCE CYCLING SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LOGEARD-FREYBURGER Julien VTT FUN CLUB SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LORET Maxime MASSI SH E1 200 100 300
25aex LUSTENBERGER Leo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MAGNIER Paul CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCL U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MALEZSEWSKI Lukas SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MARCHANDISE Charles XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MARTINS Alexandre SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MENEZ Thomas RVC VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MEYNIEL Theo XC63 CLUB U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MEYNIEL Mathis XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MONTEIL Lubin SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex MONTEIL Gauthier LOZERE CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
25aex MOUSTACHE Karim VTT MONTAGRIER SL M35E E1 200 100 300
25aex MUSY Yannis VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex PARROT Clement US COLOMIERS CULTURE VELO U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex PATEAU Mattis CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex PICHON Hugo CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex PINEAU Lucas RVC VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex POTTIER Raphael CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex REMONDET Valentin PERFORMANCE CYCLING SH E1 200 100 300
25aex RIBOULET Alex CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex RIHOUEY Nicolas SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS SH E1 200 100 300
25aex RODRIGUEZ Romuald LA PEDALE FERTOISE M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex ROHMER Vincent POMMIERS VTT M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex ROSTANG Antoine CALVISSON VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex ROUDIL CORTINAT Axel AC BISONTINE SH E1 200 100 300
25aex SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex SAVARY Nicolas OC GIF VTT M40E E1 200 100 300
25aex SCHUERMANS Jens GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - SH E1 200 100 300
25aex SERIEYS Bertrand XC63 CLUB SH E1 200 100 300
25aex SINQUIN Emile CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC SH E1 200 100 300
25aex SIVIGNON Erwan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex TONNEAU Mathis VCA ANJOS KTM U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex TOULLIER Pierre LAVAL CYCLISME 53 U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex TRAN VAN Antoine CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex TRIMAILLE Corentin PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex TRUNET Clement EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SH E1 200 100 300
25aex VALLEE Mateo VTT ST LO U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex VERMERSCH Anathole PERFORMANCE CYCLING U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex VOCANSON Romain XC63 CLUB U23H E1 200 100 300
25aex ZARAGOZA Anthony TEYRAN BIKE SH E1 200 100 300
25aex ZOVI Victor OC GIF VTT U23H E1 200 100 300

142 MAHE Antoine TEAM SIDER CAM BORDEAUX SH 246 40 286
143 SAUMON Charly BAZAS SPORT NATURE SH 236 40 276
144 RAMON Clément ESCAPADE EXCITED RIDERS SH 230 40 270
145 LAURENT Maxime VTT CLUB ARGENTAT SH 226 40 266
146 MAGNAN Arthur GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB SH 224 40 264
147 LAFOSSE William BAZAS SPORT NATURE M40E 220 40 260
148 THOMAS Menini VARES SH 214 40 254
149 COMBOT Sébastien ASSAT VTT CLUB M35E 210 40 250
150 ROULLEAU Adrien U23H 208 40 248
151 LIÉVIN Patrice RAID'N TRAIL M40E 206 40 246
152 LAMBERT Christophe O2 LACANAU LE PORGE M35E 204 40 244
153 ANASTAZE Fabrice ACTIV'BIKE 24 M40E 202 40 242
154 MONTOURCY David GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB M40E 200 40 240
155 TAILLET Thomas LAPOUYADAIS SH 198 40 238
156 TERET Christophe LOUGEYROL SH 196 40 236
157 RAMBEAU Jérémie CO COURONNAIS SH 194 40 234
158 FOURNIER Camille ASCO VTT SH 188 40 228
159 BRUNET Arthur CHÂTEAU L'ÉVÊQUE CYCLISME SH 186 40 226
160 PEREIRA Lucien BEAUTIRAN SNC SH 184 40 224
161 PUYZILLOU Michel C.L.C SH 182 40 222
162 SPEZIALI Tom LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U23H 178 40 218
163 LIGNERON Valentin CÔTE DE BEAUTÉ CYCLISME SH 176 40 216
164 MONNIOT Nathan UC GRADIGNAN U23H 172 40 212
165 AUDUBERTEAU Thomas TEAM STS SH 168 40 208
166 FUSTIN Anthony ORANGES MECANIQUE TEAM CH SH 166 40 206
167 LAFAGE maxence FRC VTT U23H 164 40 204
168 SALEM Emeric VTT EVASION POURPRE U23H 162 40 202



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 COUDOUIN Enguerrand CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX SH E1 200 100 300 40 640
2 VANRENTERGHEM Paul VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 290 40 630
3 PASQUET Audric VC MONPAZIER SH E1 200 100 266 40 606
4 DOUSSET Baptiste VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 255 40 595
5 DOUSSET Simon VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC SH E1 200 100 242 40 582
6 BOUTENEGRE Joris ORANGES MECANIQUES TEAM CHEPNI SH E1 200 100 232 40 572
7 PORTET Damien UV MAZAMET SH E1 281 40 321
8 LAURENT Simon CALVISSON VTT SH E1 273 40 313
9 MAHE Antoine TEAM SIDER CAM BORDEAUX SH E1 260 40 300

10aex ALLARD Basile ORNANS SUPERIOR SH E1 200 100 300
10aex ANDRE GALLIS Thibaut SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS SH E1 200 100 300
10aex BANCHAREL Valentin XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM SH E1 200 100 300
10aex BARBARIN Baptiste VTT HAUT LIMOUSIN SH E1 200 100 300
10aex BARD Hugo RVC VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 SH E1 200 100 300
10aex BOULANGER Hugo VOSGES KTM SH E1 200 100 300
10aex CABOT Corentin VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS SH E1 200 100 300
10aex CHENEVAL Loan SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET SH E1 200 100 300
10aex COUSIN Julien VTT ST LO SH E1 200 100 300
10aex COUVEINHES Axel VELO CLUB DOLOIS SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DA SILVA Theo HORIZON MONTLUCON SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DANIEL Thibault CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DE BAERE Baptiste EC BARALBINE SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DELPECH Ludovic TEAM NIMES CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DELPECH Clement TEAM NIMES CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DRAPERIE Miguel VC ST LO PONT HEBERT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex DUBAU Lucas ROCKRIDER RACING TEAM SH E1 200 100 300
10aex FERON Rudy EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex HOSOTTE Adrien OC GIF VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex JOBARD Aime RVC VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex KOZDEBA Jeremy HORIZON MONTLUCON SH E1 200 100 300
10aex LAFORCADE Pierre-Amaury OC GIF VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex LEBLANC Romain TREK GIROMAGNY SH E1 200 100 300
10aex LEROY Matthieu PERFORMANCE CYCLING SH E1 200 100 300
10aex LOGEARD-FREYBURGER Julien VTT FUN CLUB SH E1 200 100 300
10aex LORET Maxime MASSI SH E1 200 100 300
10aex MONTEIL Gauthier LOZERE CYCLISME SH E1 200 100 300
10aex REMONDET Valentin PERFORMANCE CYCLING SH E1 200 100 300
10aex RIHOUEY Nicolas SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS SH E1 200 100 300
10aex ROUDIL CORTINAT Axel AC BISONTINE SH E1 200 100 300
10aex SCHUERMANS Jens GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - SH E1 200 100 300
10aex SERIEYS Bertrand XC63 CLUB SH E1 200 100 300
10aex SINQUIN Emile CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC SH E1 200 100 300
10aex TRUNET Clement EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SH E1 200 100 300
10aex ZARAGOZA Anthony TEYRAN BIKE SH E1 200 100 300

47 SAUMON Charly BAZAS SPORT NATURE SH E1 251 40 291
48 RAMON Clément ESCAPADE EXCITED RIDERS SH E1 248 40 288
49 LAURENT Maxime VTT CLUB ARGENTAT SH E1 246 40 286
50 MAGNAN Arthur GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB SH E1 244 40 284
51 THOMAS Menini VARES SH E1 240 40 280
52 TAILLET Thomas LAPOUYADAIS SH E1 238 40 278
53 TERET Christophe LOUGEYROL SH E1 236 40 276
54 RAMBEAU Jérémie CO COURONNAIS SH E1 234 40 274
55 FOURNIER Camille ASCO VTT SH E1 230 40 270
56 BRUNET Arthur CHÂTEAU L'ÉVÊQUE CYCLISME SH E1 228 40 268
57 PEREIRA Lucien BEAUTIRAN SNC SH E1 226 40 266
58 PUYZILLOU Michel C.L.C SH E1 224 40 264
59 LIGNERON Valentin CÔTE DE BEAUTÉ CYCLISME SH E1 222 40 262
60 AUDUBERTEAU Thomas TEAM STS SH E1 220 40 260
61 FUSTIN Anthony ORANGES MECANIQUE TEAM CH SH E1 218 40 258

SENIORS HOMMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total

1 DELUCHE Celestin CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300 40 640
2 HAPPIETTE William CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 290 40 630
3 LOZACH Willy CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 281 40 621
4 KAHLHOVEN Thibaut SUNN OFFROAD U23H E1 200 100 273 40 613
5 CONFOLENS Thomas HG GREEN BIKE U23H E1 200 100 266 40 606
6 PUJOL Matahi VTT EVASION POURPRE U23H E1 200 100 260 40 600
7 RIBERA Matheo HG GREEN BIKE U23H E1 200 100 251 40 591
8 BAUDET Victor HG GREEN BIKE U23H E1 200 100 248 40 588

9aex ALBA Luas XC63 U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex ARIOLI Tristan VELOPROSHOP MADEWIS BY MAXPERF U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BAUGE Timoty CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BENEZECH Raphael VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BOURDIER Robin XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BRAGHINI Axel UC DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BRUYERE Remy VELO SPORT VALLETAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex BURNET Pierrick VCA ANJOS KTM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex CHAPTAL Yann SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex CHARTREZ Etienne EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex CHERRE Elie DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex CLEMENCON Tristan CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex CORNILLON Nathan CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex COUSIN Clement VTT ST LO U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex DECAMPEAUX Arthur VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex DESBIENS Killian IBIS BEAUMES DE VENISE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex DOS REIS GRACA Nathan VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex DUCHEMIN Ugo ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex FALLECKER Nicolas VTT DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex FASCIANELLA Maxime XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex FAURILLON Alexin CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex FERNANDES Jules US METRO TRANSPORTS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex FILLIAT Brice VC AMBERTOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex GODARD Titouan OC GIF VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex GOURLAND Romain EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex GOUY Dorian UNION CYCLISTE LE PUY EN VELAY U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex GRIECO Lucas SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex GROS Marius VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex JOUHAULT Nathan CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex JUTEL Paul Francois VTT DU MORTAINAIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex LACHAIZE Antoine BESSE SUPER BESSE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex LE GOFF Hugo CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex LEPEIX Enzo CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex LUSTENBERGER Leo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MAGNIER Paul CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX ISERE CYCL U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MALEZSEWSKI Lukas SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MARCHANDISE Charles XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MARTINS Alexandre SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MENEZ Thomas RVC VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MEYNIEL Theo XC63 CLUB U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MEYNIEL Mathis XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MONTEIL Lubin SUPERIOR RAFALSOKS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex MUSY Yannis VELO CLUB DOLOIS U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex PARROT Clement US COLOMIERS CULTURE VELO U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex PATEAU Mattis CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex PICHON Hugo CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex PINEAU Lucas RVC VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex POTTIER Raphael CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex RIBOULET Alex CREUSE OXYGENE U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex ROSTANG Antoine CALVISSON VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex SIVIGNON Erwan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex TONNEAU Mathis VCA ANJOS KTM U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex TOULLIER Pierre LAVAL CYCLISME 53 U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex TRAN VAN Antoine CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex TRIMAILLE Corentin PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex VALLEE Mateo VTT ST LO U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex VERMERSCH Anathole PERFORMANCE CYCLING U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex VOCANSON Romain XC63 CLUB U23H E1 200 100 300
9aex ZOVI Victor OC GIF VTT U23H E1 200 100 300

61 ROULLEAU Adrien U23H E1 255 40 295
62 SPEZIALI Tom LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U23H E1 246 40 286
63 MONNIOT Nathan UC GRADIGNAN U23H E1 244 40 284
64 LAFAGE Maxence FRC VTT U23H E1 242 40 282
65 SALEM Emeric VTT EVASION POURPRE U23H E1 240 40 280

U23 HOMMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 PAROT Sylvain CC MAINSAT EVAUX M E1 200 100 290 40 630
2 DARRIET Guillaume VARES M E1 200 100 266 40 606
3 VIGNEAUD Johann TEAM CYCLISTE CHÂTEAU D?O M E1 300 40 340
4 COMBOT Sébastien ASSAT VTT CLUB M E1 281 40 321
5 LAMBERT Christophe O2 LACANAU LE PORGE M E1 273 40 313

6aex JOBARD Guillaume OC GIF VTT M E1 200 100 300
6aex JOUSSEAUME Nicolas SV FONTENAISIENNE M E1 200 100 300
6aex MOUSTACHE Karim VTT MONTAGRIER SL M E1 200 100 300
6aex COURMONT Yann VTT MONTAGRIER SL M E1 200 100 300
6aex JOUSSEAUME Francois SV FONTENAISIENNE M E1 200 100 300

MASTERS 35 Elites



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 LIBERGE Christophe OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATURE M E1 200 100 300 40 640
2 DOMMAIN Laurent VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M E1 200 100 290 40 630
3 CIGANA Vincent US BOUSCAT M E1 200 100 281 40 621
4 KAHLHOVEN Yoan CC MAINSAT EVAUX M E1 200 100 273 40 613
5 SARRAZIN Lionel VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M E1 200 100 260 40 600
6 LAFOSSE William BAZAS SPORT NATURE M E1 266 40 306

7aex BENIGAUD Didier HORIZON MONTLUCON M E1 200 100 300
7aex CABOCHE Sebastien GMC 38 M E1 200 100 300
7aex CALMON Mathieu DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME M E1 200 100 300
7aex CASTAGNET Denis M E1 200 100 300
7aex CLEMENTE Frederic AC COSNAC M E1 200 100 300
7aex DECAS Rudy CREUSE OXYGENE M E1 200 100 300
7aex GAULANDEAU Julien XC63 M E1 200 100 300
7aex HENRY Pierre VC ST LO PONT HEBERT M E1 200 100 300
7aex LE METAYER William HERICOURT 2 ROUES M E1 200 100 300
7aex RODRIGUEZ Romuald LA PEDALE FERTOISE M E1 200 100 300
7aex ROHMER Vincent POMMIERS VTT M E1 200 100 300
7aex SAVARY Nicolas OC GIF VTT M E1 200 100 300

19 LIÉVIN Patrice RAID'N TRAIL M E1 255 40 295
20 ANASTAZE Fabrice ACTIV'BIKE 24 M E1 251 40 291
21 MONTOURCY David GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB M E1 248 40 288

MASTERS 40 Elites



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 ABRIVARD Arthur VTT GIRONDE U19H E2 200 100 273 40 613
2 PEYS Mael VTT GIRONDE U19H E2 200 100 266 40 606
3 RONGY Thibaut HAUTE GARONNE VTT U19H E2 200 100 260 40 600
4 ANDRE Marius HG GREEN BIKE U19H E2 200 100 255 40 595
5 GOUSSET Pierre VTT EVASION POURPRE U19H E2 200 100 251 40 591
6 PIGNOT Natan CREUSE OXYGENE U19H E2 200 100 248 40 588
7 VAUCHAMP Antoine AC COSNAC U19H E2 200 100 244 40 584
8 GABRIEL-LANG Mathys CREUSE OXYGENE U19H E2 200 100 242 40 582
9 TIXIER Antonin CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX U19H E2 200 100 240 40 580

10 LACOUME Bixente SA MAULEON U19H E2 200 100 236 40 576
11 ROJEK Paul VTT EVASION POURPRE U19H E2 200 100 230 40 570
12 EYSSALET BERARDI Tom TREK GIROMAGNY U19H E2 200 100 226 40 566
13 DESPRES Kiliane AS TESTERINE U19H E2 200 100 224 40 564
14 GODE VICTOR Maxime VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U19H E2 200 100 220 40 560
15 HENRY Antoine UV LIMOGES - TEAM U87 U19H E2 200 100 218 40 558
16 ARNOUILH Simon DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U19H E2 200 100 208 40 548
17 WALKER Emile OLORON O BEARN SN 300 40 340
18 ROUSSELLE Nathan TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 290 40 330
19 SABOURIN ARDOUIN Killian VTT ÉVASION POURPRE 281 40 321

20aex AMET Basile OC GIF VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex ANTOINE Leo VTT FUN CLUB U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex ARTIGUE Romain POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BAGUET Eliot VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BERGAUD Sacha AC CUSSET U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BERT Sacha UNION CYCLISTE LE PUY EN VELAY U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BERTHE Paul POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BIDEAU Ugo VELO CLUB DOLOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BLEVIN Lenny VC EVRON COETMIEUX U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BOISSONNET Yoan ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BOUDER Matteo EC PAYS DU LEFF U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BOURJON Loann OC GIF VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex BOUSSER Matheo VC ST LO PONT HEBERT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CERRUTI Matheo VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CHALIEZ Baptiste GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CHAMPLET Boris DESMIERS-AGRI.COM - MATERIEL-V U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CHAPON-DUPAS Ethan VTT GIRONDE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CHAZALY Raphael SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CORTET Clement VELO CLUB DOLOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex COVAREL Romain RVTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex CURTY Paul VELO CLUB DOLOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DAGNET Allan PERFORMANCE CYCLING U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DAIRE Alexandre EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DELLA MALVA Ruben POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DESFORETS Alexandre HORIZON MONTLUCON U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DESSAY Valentin AAJBLOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DRANS Enzo AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex DUPARCHY Jean-Baptiste VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex EUSTACHE Gabriel VTT UC DARNETAL U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FAURE Anthony ROCHECHOUART OCC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FILLIAT Alexis VC AMBERTOIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FLEUROT Xavier TEAM NIMES CYCLISME U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FLORES Eliot VTT ST LO U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FOUR Maxime POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex FREITAS SANTOS Pierre HORIZON MONTLUCON U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex GASNIER Tom AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex GUINEL MULLER Romain ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex GUTH Quentin TREK GIROMAGNY U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex HARDY LAINE Axel SUPERIOR RAFALSOCKS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex HEMON Julien PERFORMANCE CYCLING U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex HUARD Maxence TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex HUE Jules JOTUL CD21 SCODIJON U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LABAT Matys HAUTE GARONNE VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LAGNEAU Julian AMT72 SARTHE GASSEAU U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LAMBERT Theo LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDÉE CYCLIS U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LASCAUX Titouan ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LAVILLE Arthur ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LE METAYER Leo HERICOURT DEUX ROUES U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LEBOURGEOIS Marius OC GIF VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LORENTZ Hugo CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LORGERY Matthieu UC DARNETAL U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex LUCHINI Quentin VCA ANJOS KTM U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MALARD Maxime VELO SILEX U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MATHE Marvin CREUSE OXYGENE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MAZOYER Tom VC AMBERIEU U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MEYNARD Romain VC AUBUSSON U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MOREAUX Lucas VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex MOREL Nolann AS TREPORT CYCLISME U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex NEVEU Florent VC MONTAIGU U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex PEGARD Hugo UC DARNETAL U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex PENEL Marvin VTT AVENTURE PIOLENC OLYMPIA U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex PICHON Thibaut VTT PAYS DE VILAINE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex POULVELARIE Maxime VTT ARGENTAT U19H E2 200 100 300

U19 HOMMES



20aex POULY Quentin VTT PAYS DE VILAINE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex RABAUD Kenny AIZENAY VELO SPORT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex RADOUX Jules AS TREPORT CYCLISME U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex ROBIOLLE Alexis BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex ROHMER Hugo POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex SANCIAUT Zian XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex SAVARY Victor OC GIF VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex STOCKY Nicolas VTT FUN CLUB U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex SZYMANSKI Paul HEXAGONE CORBAS LYON METROPOLE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex THATCHER Edouard US COLOMIERS CULTURE VELO U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex TREHIN Mathias CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex TROJA Enzo DESMIER-AGRI.COM - MATERIEL-VE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex VERDIER Louis BESSE SUPER-BESSE U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex VERLHAC Rafael AC COSNAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex VIGIER Jauris ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex VILLAR THIERY Aubin EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT U19H E2 200 100 300
20aex WACHOWIAK Mathis JOTUL CD21 SCODIJON U19H E2 200 100 300

91 CHAPON DUPAS Ethan UC GRADIGNAN 246 40 286
92 MALET Baptiste VCCO LA ROCHELLE U19H E2 238 40 278
93 BERECOCHEA Iban LES JALLES VERTES U19H E2 234 40 274
94 MASSÉ Clément HG GREEN BIKE U19H E2 232 40 272
95 VEYRIER Mathieu UC GRADIGNAN U19H E2 228 40 268
96 BIRAUD Matheo AC  NIEUL LES SAINTES U19H E2 222 40 262
97 MENTION GORET Clovis FRC VTT U19H E2 216 40 256
98 BERNALEAU--LABAT Evan GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U19H E2 214 40 254
99 ROUGER Nathan CYCLE MÉDOC ESTUAIRE U19H E2 212 40 252

100 DAESCHLER Thomas LA PÉDALE JONZACAISE U19H E2 210 40 250
101 LAFFERRIERE Maxime HG GREEN BIKE U19H E2 206 40 246



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 BOUTHONNIER Celine VTT EVASION POURPRE SD E2 200 100 300 40 640
2 DEVILLIERS Justine ELLES VTT SD E2 200 100 281 40 621
3 DONNEGER Clara GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB SD E2 290 40 330
4 CALLET Lena GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB SD E2 273 40 313
5 BOY Clarisse JURANCON CYCLISME COMPETI SD E2 266 40 306

6aex BAUMANN Chrystelle NEXT RIDE RACING - SANTA CRUZ SD E2 200 100 300
6aex BOISSIERE Madison SUNN OFFROAD SD E2 200 100 300
6aex BRETTE Lea OC GIF VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex BRETTE Emilie OC GIF VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex DELAGE Emma CREUSE OXYGENE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex DUFOSSE Marie SUPERIOR RAFALSOCKS SD E2 200 100 300
6aex FABREGUE Lilou SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET SD E2 200 100 300
6aex FOUCHARD Ema POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C SD E2 200 100 300
6aex GARCIN Lou ELLES VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex GARNIER Noemie SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET SD E2 200 100 300
6aex GAUCHER Morane VTT DU MORTAINAIS SD E2 200 100 300
6aex GUILBOT Maryne UCC VIVONNE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex GUILLE Flavie TEAM PERFORMANCE CYCLING SD E2 200 100 300
6aex HENRY Anaelle VOSGES KTM SD E2 200 100 300
6aex IMBERT Alice VTT LEMAN SD E2 200 100 300
6aex JOUSSEAUME Solène SV FONTENAISIENNE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex LACROIX Lilou VELO CLUB DOLOIS SD E2 200 100 300
6aex LAQUEBE Amelie CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX SD E2 200 100 300
6aex LAVRY Orlane VELO CLUB DOLOIS SD E2 200 100 300
6aex LOTISSIER Valentine POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C SD E2 200 100 300
6aex MARZANI Letizia MASSI SD E2 200 100 300
6aex MEDINA Noemie ELLES VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex MENUT Audrey CREUSE OXYGENE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex MICOL Agathe POMMIERS VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex MOULIN Ilona XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM SD E2 200 100 300
6aex ONESTI Olivia ROCKRIDER RACING TEAM SD E2 200 100 300
6aex PAN Noemie VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LO SD E2 200 100 300
6aex POEHNER Elise JOTUL CD21 SCODIJON SD E2 200 100 300
6aex PORLIER Roxanne EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex RODRIGUEZ Maeva LA PEDALE FERTOISE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex SCOTTO Cécile UCC VIVONNE SD E2 200 100 300
6aex TERRIGEOL Emma SUPERIOR RAFALSOCKS SD E2 200 100 300
6aex TROMBINI Juliette VTT FUN CLUB SD E2 200 100 300
6aex VAZEILLE Amelie VOSGES KTM SD E2 200 100 300
6aex VIDON Amandine VCA ANJOS KTM SD E2 200 100 300
6aex VILLAR Aurélie EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY VTT SD E2 200 100 300
6aex ZANARDO Axelle RVC VTT SD E2 200 100 300

SENIORS DAMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 HORREREAU William CC LAPOUYADAIS M E2 200 100 290 40 630
2 GIRARD Jerome A.PO.GE CYCLISTE M E2 200 100 281 40 621
3 CLABAUT Jean-Marie M E2 200 100 246 40 586
4 RIEUX Jerome M E2 200 100 238 40 578
5 RONGY Alexandre M E2 200 100 236 40 576
6 VANAELST Wouter VELO SILEX M E2 300 40 340
7 DANGLADE Yannick CC LAPOUYADAIS M E2 200 100 300
8 CHETY emmanuel GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB M E2 273 273
9 RODRIGUEZ Cédric GUIDON SAINT MARTINOIS M E2 266 266

10 COÛTE Laurent TEAM STS M E2 260 260
11 DELEMOTTE Cedric US VILLENAVE M E2 255 255
12 CHEVY Vincent US VILLENAVE M E2 251 251
13 PIVETEAU Benoit CYCLO CASTEL PLAISIR M E2 248 248
14 CALMON Mathieu DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME M E2 244 244
15 BOY Christophe JURANCON CYCLISME COMPETI M E2 242 242
16 DUPUY Thomas GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB M E2 240 240
17 MONSION Laurent FRC VTT M E2 234 234
18 CORMIER Olivier STADE BORDELAIS BMX M E2 232 232
19 HERVE Yann TEAM STS M E2 230 230
20 ECLANCHER Mathieu DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME M E2 228 228

MASTERS OPEN



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 RAMOND Jean-Marie VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M50 E2 290 100 300 40 730
2 LHOPITEAU Franck CREUSE OXYGENE M50 E2 273 100 290 40 703
3 BROTHIER Thierry M50 E2 260 100 273 40 673
4 LAGANE Michel M50 E2 236 100 244 40 620

4aex TROMBINI Bertrand VTT FUN CLUB M50 E2 300 100 400
4aex POURRAT Christophe ASPTT CLERMONT FERRAND M50 E2 281 100 381
4aex THIERY Sebastien EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY M50 E2 266 100 366
4aex KOZDEBA Patrick HORIZON MONTLUCON M50 E2 255 100 355
4aex DELUCHE Laurent UV LIMOGES - TEAM U87 M50 E2 251 100 351
4aex DONNEGER Herve VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC M50 E2 248 100 348
4aex TONNEAU Christophe HORIZON MONTLUCON M50 E2 246 100 346
4aex LUSTENBERGER Jean-Luc VCBA M50 E2 244 100 344
4aex HARRIBEY Frederic M50 E2 242 100 342
4aex CHAZALVIEL Thierry VTT ARGENTAT M50 E2 240 100 340
4aex THOUMELIN Philippe CREUSE OXYGENE M50 E2 238 100 338

16 SAUMON Didier BAZAS SPORT NATURE M50 E2 281 40 321
17 FOURNIER Laurent ASCO VTT M50 E2 266 40 306
18 TERRIGEOL Richard GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB M50 E2 260 40 300
19 MAISSE Stephane M50 E2 255 40 295
20 RODRIGUEZ Germain VTT CLUB ARGENTAT M50 E2 251 40 291
21 ESQUERRE Arnaud M50 E2 248 40 288
22 DAVID Vlamynck AST CYCLISME M50 E2 246 40 286
23 GAY Thierry CYCLO CASTEL PLAISIR M50 E2 242 40 282

MASTERS 50



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 COUDOUIN Eden CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX U19F E3 200 100 300 40 640
2 TOURON Valentine U19F E3 200 100 290 40 630
3 AURIAULT Jade U19F E3 200 100 281 40 621
4 CORABOEUF Lea RVC VTT U19F E3 200 100 300
5 BOUVET Pauline XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U19F E3 200 100 300
6 PONCET Laura ELLES VTT U19F E3 200 100 300
7 CAZOTTES Lucy U19F E3 200 100 300
8 BUNEA Wendy U19F E3 200 100 300
9 ROUVEYROL Julie VCA ANJOS KTM U19F E3 200 100 300

10 THARRUT Maellys VTT DU MORTAINAIS U19F E3 200 100 300
11 PHILIPPE Marilys TREK GIROMAGNY U19F E3 200 100 300
12 GUTH Lucie TREK GIROMAGNY U19F E3 200 100 300
13 ECHARDOUR Livia XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U19F E3 200 100 300
14 ROBIN Jeanne CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC U19F E3 200 100 300
15 NEVEUX Maeva U19F E3 200 100 300
16 LIENS Elise VELOROC CAVAILLON U19F E3 200 100 300
17 GARGALLO Amandine POMMIERS VTT - MATERIEL-VELO.C U19F E3 200 100 300
18 CORDESSE GOFFETTE Jade VTT LE TREPORT U19F E3 200 100 300

U19 FEMMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 JANSSEN Joran CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 226 100 300 40 666
2 TESTELIN Lucas STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME U17H E3 230 100 281 40 651
3 GOFFA-ROULAUD Rudy CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 273 100 236 40 649
4 HARRIBEY Tom VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC    VTT GIRONDE U17H E3 232 100 248 40 620
5 BESNARD Anatole VC AMBERIEU U17H E3 214 100 255 40 609
6 GRANDPEY Cyril CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 218 100 230 40 588
7 PRADAL Paulin VTT ARGENTAT U17H E3 200 100 240 40 580
8 RENETAUD Mathieu VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC    VTT GIRONDE U17H E3 194 100 246 40 580
9 CHAPELET Robin VTT SOURZAC U17H E3 180 100 234 40 554

10 POUYADE Jules CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 182 100 216 40 538
11 BERTRAND Enzo AC NIEUL LES SAINTES U17H E3 168 100 222 40 530
12 BOULVERT Quentin UC GRADIGNAN U17H E3 150 100 218 40 508
13 AUDEBERT Romain VTT SOURZAC U17H E3 156 100 210 40 506
14 DUCHESNAY Flavien VTT HAUT LIMOUSIN U17H E3 166 100 200 40 506
15 CHEVALEAU Romain UC GRADIGNAN U17H E3 128 100 232 40 500
16 MARQUET Paul VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U17H E3 136 100 224 40 500
17 FABER Yanis JARNAC VTT U17H E3 138 100 206 40 484
18 PAGE CASIMIR Jules VTT MONTAGRIER U17H E3 158 100 180 40 478
19 RIEUX Antonin U17H E3 130 100 188 40 458
20 JACQUINET Pierrick LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLIS U17H E3 300 100 400
21 TROMBINI Arthur VTT FUN CLUB U17H E3 290 100 390
22 PEAN Mathis VTT ORGELET U17H E3 281 100 381
23 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL U17H E3 266 100 366
24 JAUTARD Louis CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 260 100 360
25 BARONI Pierre R-VTT U17H E3 255 100 355
26 COUERY Benjamin CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 251 100 351
27 DELY Evan VC EXCELSIOR MARTIGNY (SUISSE) U17H E3 248 100 348
28 CHABIRAND Pierre ASPTT CHATEAUROUX U17H E3 246 100 346
29 TRASTOUR Nils VTT PAYS DE GAVOT U17H E3 244 100 344
30 DIFFIS HERISSON Arthur OC GIF VTT U17H E3 242 100 342
31 ROISSE Clement UV JEUMONT MARPENT U17H E3 240 100 340
32 CHAMPION Corentin XC63 CLUB U17H E3 238 100 338
33 BERNELIN Cyprien VC AMBERIEU U17H E3 236 100 336
34 PEAQUIN Joshua XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U17H E3 234 100 334
35 LOPES Mylo VCBA 47 U17H E3 290 40 330
36 SICART Noe OC GIF VTT U17H E3 228 100 328
37 BESNARD Aurele AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME U17H E3 224 100 324
38 DHONDT Clovis AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17H E3 222 100 322
39 AUVRAY Gabriel OVTT LILLEBONNE U17H E3 220 100 320
40 SANCIAUT Yvaral XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM U17H E3 216 100 316
41 CHAPELLE Malone AC COSNAC U17H E3 273 40 313
42 CHAMPARNAUD Thomas VELO SILEX U17H E3 212 100 312
43 RAGOT Alexis OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATURE U17H E3 210 100 310
44 DUMOND GLEISE Hugo CORBAS LYON METROPOLE U17H E3 208 100 308
45 CORBELLON José HG GREEN BIKE U17H E3 266 40 306
46 ROGER Argan CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 206 100 306
47 JEANNOT-GOUDOUX Antonin CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 204 100 304
48 PICARD Tom AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17H E3 202 100 302
49 VALLAT Alex VCCO LA ROCHELLE U17H E3 260 40 300
50 LEVILLAIN Louka AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17H E3 198 100 298
51 AMYOT Antoine ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U17H E3 196 100 296
52 COUNIOUX Emilien CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 192 100 292
53 BRUNET Ethan PEDALE ST FLORENTAISE NIO U17H E3 251 40 291
54 MAROT Remy LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLIS U17H E3 190 100 290
55 MARTIN Evan VTT EVASION POURPRE U17H E3 188 100 288
56 DESTEVE Ylan BRIVE AGGLO CYCLISME U17H E3 186 100 286
57 BLANCHE Nino ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE U17H E3 184 100 284
58 FOURNIER Gabriel ASCO VTT U17H E3 244 40 284
59 FOURNIER Clément ASCO VTT U17H E3 242 40 282
60 DIND Ewan VC ECHALLENS (SUISSE) U17H E3 178 100 278
61 LANSADE Sacha VÉLO SILEX U17H E3 238 40 278
62 RICHARD Timeo ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLIS U17H E3 176 100 276
63 ARNAUD Baptiste CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 172 100 272
64 BERTHONNEAU CANOCAS Léon UCC VIVONNE U17H E3 170 100 270
65 JEANNOT GOUDOUX Antonin CREUSE OXYGÈNE U17H E3 228 40 268
66 MARTIN Evan VTT EVASION POURPRE U17H E3 226 40 266
67 CHABIRAND Nicolas ASPTT CHATEAUROUX U17H E3 164 100 264
68 DANTLO Romain ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U17H E3 162 100 262
69 COUDROY Julien UC GRADIGNAN U17H E3 220 40 260
70 THEILLARD Luc ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U17H E3 160 100 260
71 HERBIN Arthur AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17H E3 154 100 254
72 MERLE Tristan CO COURONNAIS U17H E3 214 40 254
73 BERNARD Corentin LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U17H E3 212 40 252
74 LAMOINE Clement AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN U17H E3 152 100 252
75 DOUSSINAUD Leandre AS DE FONDETTES VTT U17H E3 148 100 248
76 VLAMYNCK Tom AST CYCLISME U17H E3 208 40 248
77 LUINAUD Antoine CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 146 100 246
78 BONNEAU COTTENEC Rayan UCC VIVONNE U17H E3 144 100 244
79 VAINCOT Mathis GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U17H E3 204 40 244
80 FAURE Paul AMBAZAC SC U17H E3 142 100 242
81 MORISSET Hugo GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U17H E3 202 40 242
82 JULIEN GONTHIER Yaehl VTT MONTAGRIER SL U17H E3 140 100 240

U17 HOMMES



83 CUQUEMELLE Paul AST CYCLISME U17H E3 198 40 238
84 NIBEAU Gabin CYCLE MEDOC ESTUAIRE U17H E3 196 40 236
85 DELEVOYE Marcelino VTT MONTAGRIER SL U17H E3 135 100 235
86 ARNAUD Gabin TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE U17H E3 134 100 234
87 MANON Jean-Yann LES Z'ACCROS DE SOURZAC U17H E3 194 40 234
88 PAIN Theophile AS DE FONDETTES VTT U17H E3 133 100 233
89 BEUGNON Melvyn LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U17H E3 192 40 232
90 MOREIRA Matteo TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE U17H E3 132 100 232
91 GAILLARD Axel ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U17H E3 131 100 231
92 FERRY Augustin AST CYCLISME U17H E3 190 40 230
93 GONZALEZ Nathan OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATURE U17H E3 129 100 229
94 MARTIN Kevin CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 127 100 227
95 COURBOT Elias CYCLE MEDOC ESTUAIRE U17H E3 186 40 226
96 FAUCHART Nollan CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 126 100 226
97 BLANQUET Noah CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 125 100 225
98 BIDAN Vincent CREUSE OXYGENE U17H E3 124 100 224
99 SARDIN Lucas CO COURONNAIS U17H E3 184 40 224

100 BRISSON MOREAU Noah GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U17H E3 182 40 222



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 LAVIGNAC Pauline DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U17F E3 266 100 300 40 706
2 KURAS Lalie VTT EVASION POURPRE U17F E3 260 100 281 40 681
3 PUJOL Hannae VTT EVASION POURPRE U17F E3 244 100 290 40 674
4 JUBERTIE Celia AC COSNAC U17F E3 251 100 273 40 664
5 RIBERA Emma HG GREEN BIKE U17F E3 246 100 266 40 652
6 BOUSQUET GUIFFREY Célia VTT EVASION POURPRE U17F E3 240 100 260 40 640
7 MONNIOT Sara UC GRADIGNAN U17F E3 232 100 251 40 623

8aex BOROT Angele XC63 U17F E3 300 100 400
8aex BOURGEOIS Manon SCO DIJON U17F E3 290 100 390
8aex CARRE Tifaine ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U17F E3 281 100 381
8aex VILLAR THIERY Faustine EC CHÂTEAU THIERRY U17F E3 273 100 373
8aex BUNEA Flavia VC ROANNE U17F E3 255 100 355
8aex DAUTRESIRE Emma AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17F E3 248 100 348
8aex CERRUTI Lise VTT CONLIEGE BASSIN DE LONS LE U17F E3 242 100 342
8aex TALABOT Marthe CREUSE OXYGENE U17F E3 238 100 338
8aex PIRON Lena VTT EVASION POURPRE U17F E3 236 100 336
8aex LUSTENBERGER Jade VCBA U17F E3 234 100 334
8aex DELESTRE Sarah AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17F E3 230 100 330

19 VERHAEGHE Celia LES Z'ACCROS DE SOURZAC U17F E3 255 40 295
20 DELAMARRE Coline GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U17F E3 248 40 288
21 SERIN Laura GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U17F E3 246 40 286

U17 FEMMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 VANAELST Batiste VELO SILEX U15H E4 281 100 300 40 721
2 CLEMENTE Antoine AC COSNAC U15H E4 290 100 290 40 720
3 DECROIX Thomas CREUSE OXYGENE U15H E4 266 100 273 40 679
4 MITOIRE Amael CREUSE OXYGENE U15H E4 251 100 260 40 651
5 MONCASSIN Mateo JURANCON CC U15H E4 246 100 255 40 641
6 MAISSE Antoine VCCO U15H E4 260 100 240 40 640
7 TSCHAN Martin VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U15H E4 232 100 266 40 638
8 CHASSAGNARD Tom CREUSE OXYGENE U15H E4 255 100 238 40 633
9 ALVAREZ Alban UC GRADIGNAN U15H E4 248 100 244 40 632

10 BARRIER PAIVA Tiago DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15H E4 244 100 248 40 632
11 TANNEUR Louis VTT SOURZAC U15H E4 240 100 246 40 626
12 LABROUSSE Lucas JARNAC VTT U15H E4 242 100 242 40 624
13 GILBERT Antoine UC GRADIGNAN U15H E4 230 100 251 40 621
14 LIBERGE Maxim OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATURE U15H E4 234 100 234 40 608
15 BRANTHOME Joan AC COSNAC U15H E4 224 100 232 40 596
16 CHAIGNEAU Sacha VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U15H E4 226 100 226 40 592
17 VANAELST Maxime VELO SILEX U15H E4 222 100 230 40 592
18 CHAUSSON Ethane VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U15H E4 216 100 228 40 584
19 JEANTAUD Arthur AC COSNAC U15H E4 220 100 216 40 576
20 PINEAU Tom VC SAINTAIS U15H E4 214 100 214 40 568
21 PAILLE Hugo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U15H E4 206 100 212 40 558
22 VRIGNON Tim VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC U15H E4 192 100 210 40 542
23 MAGIOGLOU Iraklis ORC EPONE U15H E4 300 100 400
24 LANDRIN Jules ARDENNE METROPOLE CYCLISME U15H E4 273 100 373
25 BAUDOUIN Florian AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME U15H E4 238 100 338
26 SALERE Lucas BRIVE AGGLO CYCLISME U15H E4 236 100 336
27 KIPPERT Raphael AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN U15H E4 228 100 328
28 DELOUBES Dimitri HG GREEN BIKE U15H E4 281 40 321
29 BAYART Paulin XC63 U15H E4 218 100 318
30 VIALLESSECHE Hugo AMBAZAC SC U15H E4 212 100 312
31 CAZAUX Celyan BASKOLAND VTT U15H E4 210 100 310
32 CALMON Simon DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15H E4 208 100 308
33 PAPARIC Robin ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U15H E4 204 100 304
34 MARCHOUX Awen AMBAZAC SC U15H E4 202 100 302
35 HAETTEL Niels U15H E4 200 100 300
36 CHAMBEAUDIE Helori TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE U15H E4 198 100 298
37 JOUSSEAUME Gabriel SV FONTENAISIENNE U15H E4 196 100 296
38 DUARTE Timeo ENERGY CYCLE MOZAC U15H E4 194 100 294
39 MAUREAU BOLL Rafaël DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15H E4 190 100 290
40 LAURENSOU Noah TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE U15H E4 188 100 288
41 SAUTHON Maxence CC MAINSAT EVAUX U15H E4 186 100 286
42 POUGET Noe TULLE VTT EN PAYS DE TULLE U15H E4 184 100 284
43 CHAUMONT Hugo UCC VIVONNE U15H E4 182 100 282
44 RODRIGUES Dorian CREUSE OXYGENE U15H E4 180 100 280
45 MOUSSA Nael UCC VIVONNE U15H E4 178 100 278
46 ANASTAZE Ewen ACTIV'BIKE 24 U15H E4 236 40 276
47 CHASSAGNE Julian CREUSE OXYGENE U15H E4 176 100 276
48 LAFOSSE Aaron BAZAS SPORT NATURE U15H E4 224 40 264
49 CHAVIN Arthur DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15H E4 220 40 260
50 BEUGNON Tyllian LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U15H E4 218 40 258
51 SOBOLEWSKI Antonie GRILLONS MASSAIS U15H E4 208 40 248
52 MONSION Thomas FRC VTT U15H E4 206 40 246
53 MAUREAU Rafael DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15H E4 204 40 244
54 LAVIALE Noé LES DÉJANTÉS DU COTEAU U15H E4 202 40 242
55 MALAPELLE JACQUES Thibault GAURIAC ESTUAIRE CLUB U15H E4 222 222

U15 HOMMES



Place NOM Prénom CLUB ou TEAM Catégorie Epreuve E1 Bonus E2 Bonus E3 Bonus E4 Bonus E5 Bonus E6 Bonus Total
1 ELIZALDE Lucie JURANCON CC U15F E4 300 100 290 40 730
2 VAUCHAMP Agathe AC COSNAC U15F E4 290 100 300 40 730
3 DUCONGE Juliette CO COURONNAIS CYCLISME U15F E4 273 100 281 40 694
4 SIGALAS Aziliz AC BAS-BERRY U15F E4 281 100 381
5 BIDAULT Louise CREUSE OXYGENE U15F E4 266 100 366
6 COLOMBEYRON Elise CREUSE OXYGENE U15F E4 260 100 360
7 PORTMANN Kimberly CSM PUTEAUX U15F E4 255 100 355
8 BARRIER PAIVA Thais DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME U15F E4 273 40 313
9 MAITRE Chloé CYCLE MEDOC ESTUAIRE U15F E4 266 40 306

U15 FEMMES


